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L14

L15

L1

L2

L3

L4

L5

 L6 

Raceway Triple Lift

The Glen Lift

Marc Antony Lift

Cleopatra Triple Lift

The Sullivan Express* 

The Bailey Lift

L7

L8

L9

L10

L11

L12

The Meadows Triple Lift

The Stevenson Express*

Sunbowl I Lift

Sunbowl II Lift

Coolmoor I Lift 

Coolmoor II Lift

L13

L14

Sun Kid Lift

Magic Carpet Lift

Magic Carpet Lift

*High-Speed Detachable Quad 

LIFTS:

SMALL MEDIUM LARGE

SLOW SKIING 
LEARNING AREA

L15 

Ski Patrol First Aid 

Restrooms

Tickets

Group Sales

Rentals

Information

Nursery & Day Care

Food

Ski Shop

Parking

Handicap Parking

Customer Service

ATM

SnowSports School

Bar

Refreshments
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1 The Birches

King Tut

The Hump

The Asp

The Rocket

Marjie’s Delight

The Dromedary

Big Pocono Run

Upper Cleopatra

Marc Antony

Julius Caesar

Little Caesar

Laurel Glade

Coolmoor

The Meadows

John Bailey

Sullivan’s Trail

The Sphinx

Cliffhanger

Near East

The Nile Mile

Progression Park

Snowtubing Park

Honeymoon Lane

Home Again

Lower Cleopatra

Sunbowl

Oak Grove

Turkey Trot

Upper Moore’s Ramble

Lower Moore’s Ramble

Rhododendron Glen

Pocono Raceway

The Pharaoh

The Bactrian
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